breeze33.com 01/26
Actual product finish may vary slightly.
AVAILABLE FINISHES
White (WH) Brown (BR)
Due to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice.
Visit breeze33.com for current product information.
BASEBOARD
DIFFUSER
FEATURES
	– Blankets wall area
	– Steel construction
	– Available in multiple sizes and finishes
	– Bottom opening
	– Supply register with damper
	– 3-Way air diffusion pattern
BBD
breeze33.com 01/26
Actual product finish may vary slightly.
Due to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice.
Visit breeze33.com for current product information.
BBD
BASEBOARD
DIFFUSER
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish Size
(A) Model ID No. Opening
Width
WH 15” BZ33BBD15-G2-WH .3513741 12”
WH 18” BZ33BBD18-G2-WH .3513738 15”
WH 24” BZ33BBD24-G2-WH .3513753 21”
BR 15” BZ33BBD15-G2-BR .3513743 12”
BR 18” BZ33BBD18-G2-BR .3516136 15”
(A)
A